LA-UR-
Approved for public release;
distribution is unlimited.
--QAlamos
NATIONAL LABORATORY
---EST.1943 ---
Title: Los Alamos National Laboratory Surface Water Monitoring
Results, Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge

Lab Concat
Qual Flag Lab
Code Code Sample Id Code Scr Lvi , Scr Lvi Type Code
U U 1 CAWR-10-17026 GELC
U U
I
CAWR-10-17025 GELC I
U U
I
CAWR- 10-17026 GELC 1
U u 1 CAWR- 10-17025 GELC
U U 1 CAWR- 10-17026 GELC
U u 1 CAWR- 10-17025 GELC
U U CAWR-10-17026 GELC 15 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-10-17025 GELC 15 EPA PRIM OW LVL
CA WR- 10-17026 GELC 50 EPA SEC OW LVL
CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC 50 EPA SEC DW LVL
U 1 CAWR-10-17026 GELC
U 1 CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC
1 CAWR-10-17025 ARSL 20,000 EPA PRIM OW L VL
U U 1 CAWR-10-17026 GELC
U U CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC
U U CA WR-I 0-17026 GELC
U U CA WR-10-17025 GELC
\IJ U CA WR-I 0-17026 GELC
U U CAWR-10-17026 GELC
U U CAWR-10-17025 GELC
U U CAWR-10-17025 GELC
I U U CAWR-10-17026 GELC
U U CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC
U U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
U U CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC
U CAWR-10-17026 GELC 5 EPA PRIM OW LVL
CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 5 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U U CAWR-10-17026l GELC 5 EPA PRIM OW l.VL
CAWR-10-17025 i GELC 5 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U U CAWR-10-17026 GELC 8 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U U CAWR-10-17025 GELC 8 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
CAWR-IO-17025 GELC ,
U U CAWR-10- 17026 GELC I
U U CAWR-10-17025 GELC
U U CAWR-10-17026 GELC
CAWR-IO- 17025 GELC
CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
I CAWR-IO- 17025 GELC
U U CAWR-10-17026 GELC
U U CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC
I CAWR-10-17026 GELC
CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC
Page I of 1
Starl

Lab Conca I
Sid Qual Flag Lab
Mdl Code Code Sample Id Code Scr Lvi Scr Lvi Type Code
0.73
-
U U CAWR-IO-17025 GELC
0.73 CAWR-IO-1702S GELC
0.07 U U CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC
0.002 U I U CA\VR-IO-1702S GELC 0.2 EPA PRIM DW LVL
0.05 I CAWR-IO-1702S GELC
0.05 CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
0.066 CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC 250 EPA SEC DW LVL
0.05 J J I CAWR-IO-17025 GELC
CAWR-10-1702S FLD I
0.033 CAWR-10-17025 GELC 4 EPA PRIM DW LVL
-
0.35 CAWR- 10-17026 GELC
0.35 CAWR-10-17025 GELC
0.05 E CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
0.05 E CAWR-10-17025 GELC
0.09 CAWR-IO-17025 GELC
0.09 CAWR-10-17026 GELC
0.016 J CAWR-10-17025 GELC
0.05 J U CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC 10 EPA PRIM DW LVL
0.10 CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
0.10 CAWR-10-17025 GELC
0,02 CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC
0.10 CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 250 EPA SEC DW LVL
CAWR-10-17025 FLD
1.0 CAWR-10-1702S GELC
2.3 U U CAWR.-IO-17025 GELC '
2 .4 CAWR-10-17025 GELC 500 EPA SEC DW LVL
CAWR-IO-17025 FLD
0.033 J CAWR-IO-1702S GELC
0.33 CAWR-10-17025 GELC
CAWR-IO-17025 FLD
CAWR-10-17025 FLD 6.5-8.5 EPA SEC DW L VL
0.01 H J- CAWR.-JO- 17025 GELC 6.5-8.5 EPA SEC DW LVL
Page 1 of 1
I Fld Prep
Location Name Start Date Analyte Anyl Meth Code Code
Rio Grande at Otowi Bridge 05110110 All. SW-8466020 F

Con cat
Flag Lab
Code Sample Id Code Scr L\'I Scr L"I Type Code
U CA WR-I 0-17026 GELC 100 EPA SEC OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 100 EPA SEC OW LVL
UJ CA WR-I 0-17026 GELC 200 EPA SEC OW LVL
J CA WR-IO-17025 GELC 200 EPA SEC OW LVL
I U CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC 10 EPA PRIM OW LVL
I U CAWR-10-17026 GELC 10 EPA PRIM DW LVL
I J CA WR-IO-17026 GELC
J CA WR-IO-17025 GELC
CAWR-10-17025 GELC 2000 EPA PRIM OW LVL
CAWR-10-17026 GELC 2000 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-10-17026 GELC 4 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-10-17025 GELC 4 EPA PRIM OW LVL
J CAWR-10- 17025 GELC 5 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CA WR-I 0-17026 GELC 5 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CA WR-I 0-17026 GELC
J CAWR-10-17025 GELC
J CAWR-10-17025 GELC 100 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CA WR-I 0-17026 GELC 100 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CA WR-I 0-17025 GELC 1300 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-10-17026 GELC 1300 EPA PRIM OW LVL
J CAWR-10-17025 GELC 300 EPA SEC OW LVL
UJ CA WR-I 0-17026 GELC 300 EPA SEC OW LVL
U CA WR-IO-17026 GELC 2 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17025 GELC 2 EPA PRIM OW LVL
CAWR-10-17025 GELC 50 EPA SEC OW LVL
J CAWR-10-17026 GELC 50 EPA SEC OW LVL
CAWR-10-17025 GELC
CAWR-IO-17020 GELC
CAWR-10-17025 GELC
J CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
CAWR-10-17025 GELC 15 EPA PRIM DW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC 15 EPA PRIM DW LVL
U CAWR-10-17025 GELC 6 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CA WR. IO-17026 GELC 6 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-10-17025 GELC 50 EPA PRIM OW LVL
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC 50 EPA PRIM OW LVL
I CAWR-10-17025 GELC
U CAWR-IO~ 17025 GELC
U CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
CAWR-10-17025 GELC
C.AWR: 10-17026 GELC
U CAWR-10-17026 GELC 2 EPA PRIM OW LVL
J CAWR-10-17025 GELC 2 EPA PRIM OW LVL
I CAWR-10-17026 GELC 30 EPA PRIM OW LVL
I CAWR-10-17025 GELC 30 EPA PRIM OW LVL
J CAWR-IO-17026 GELC
CAWR-10-17025 GELC
J CAWR-10-17025 GELC 5000 EPA SEC OW LVL
U CAWR-10-17026 GELC 5000 EPA SEC OW LVL
Page I of I